Whether it is a 1.8GHz, a 3.8GHz or an 8.0GHz model, the test
and measurement bandwidth is wider than that of competitors at
the same category.
The GSP-8000 series, brand new general spectrum analyzers from GW Instek, features three frequency ranges, namely
8.0GHz, 3.8GHz and 1.8GHz. The series is suitable for teaching research, R&D verification, and the test requirements of
radio frequency products during production and development stages. The series provides 1Hz ~ 1MHz resolution
bandwidth (RBW), 10Hz ~ 3MHz video bandwidth (VBW), -104dBc/Hz phase noise, a 20dB preamplifier, and the lowest
noise floor of -160dBm/Hz (typical).

facilitate users in the control of the instrument.
GSP-8000_E_GD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ADP-001 N(M)-BNC(F) Adapter
ADP-002 N(M)-SMA(F) Adapter
GTL-301 N(M)-N(M) RF Cable
GTL-303 SMA(M)-SMA(M) RF Cable
Power Cord, Safety Guide, USB Cable
GSP-8800
GSP-8800(TG)
GSP-8380(TG)
GSP-8180(TG)
8.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer
8.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
3.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
1.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
GSP-8800E1   EMI Activation Option for GSP-8800
GSP-8380E1   EMI Activation Option for GSP-8380
GSP-8380E1   EMI Activation Option for GSP-8180